KAWL 1370 AM/KTMX 104.9 FM

Local Issues and Public Service Announcements
2ND QUARTER 2021 - APRIL THROUGH JUNE

PUBLIC SERVICE ANNOUNCEMENTS:

DHHS OPIOIDS

NE ARMY NATIONAL GUARD
SERVE NEBRASKA

NEBR STATE EDUCATION
NEBR HEALTH CARE ASSOC
TOBACCO FREE NEBRASKA
DHHS SAMHSA

In Studio Guests:

SHOOTER JAXX BAND
MADONNA/YORK CHAMBER
TERRI/WESSELS LIVING FARM
JOHN W/BOY SCOUTS

CHRIS SLACK/CARQUEST
MADONNA/YORK CHAMBER
JASON/HIGH SCHOOL GRADUATION
MADONNA/YORK CHAMBER

KIM EPP/RELAY FOR LIFE

ERIC J/JJUNE JUBILEE
ROD/LEGION BASEBALL

BEN WITH BLUE VALLEY
MADONNA/YORK CHAMBER

LISA WITH YCDC

JOHN BAKER/YORKSHIRE
MADONNA/YORK CHAMBER
TERRY/UNL LEAD PROGRAM
LAURA COLE/CAP'T RED BEARDS
BIG BLUE MILE SHOOTOUT
KRISTIN/BOWLING FOR BOOBS
HILLARY/FIRST FRIDAYS
MADONNA/YORK CHAMBER

KIM EPP/RELAY FOR LIFE
AMY/ELDER ABUSE AWARENESS
HEATHER/RENEWED HORIZON
MADONNA/YORK CHAMBER
COLTON/PLEASANT DALE DANCE
SHARON/SWEDISH FESTIVAL
GLEN/DEWITT DAYS
MADONNA/YORK CHAMBER
BREKKE/BIRTHDAY TOUR STUDIO
K BUTZKE/WACO DAYS
KEVIN/LIONS CLUB
MADONNA/YORK CHAMBER
SUTTON DUGOUT DAYS

DATE
421, 5121, 6/21
421, 5121, 6/21
421, 5121, 6/21
421, 5121, 6/21
4121,
4121, 5121, 6/21
4121, 5121, 6/21

4/2/21,
4/12/21,
4/13/21,
4/15/21,
4/16/21,
4/21/21,
4/22/21,
4/26/21,
4/27/21,
4/28/21,
4/29/21,

5/21/2021
5/10/2021
5/12/2021
5/18/2021
5/19/2021
5/20/2021
5/28/2021
6/1/2021
6/3/2021
6/4/2021
6/7/2021
6/8/2021
6/14/2021
6/15/2021
6/16/2021
6/17/2021
6/17/2021
6/18/2021
6/21/2021
6/22/2021
6/25/2021
6/29/2021
6/29/2021
6/30/2021

TIME
VARIES
VARIES
VARIES
VARIES
VARIES
VARIES
VARIES
VARIES
VARIES
VARIES
VARIES
VARIES
VARIES
VARIES
VARIES

DUR

ATION

STATION
KAWL/KTMX
KAWL/KTMX
KAWL/KTMX
KAWL/KTMX
KAWL/KTMX
KAWL/KTMX
KAWL/KTMX
KAWL/KTMX
KAWL/KTMX
KAWL/KTMX
KAWL/KTMX
KAWL/KTMX
KAWL/KTMX
KAWL/KTMX
KAWL/KTMX



