KAWL 1370 AM/KTMX 104.9 FM Local Issues and Public Service Announcements 2ND QUARTER 2021 - APRIL THROUGH JUNE

PUBLIC SERVICE ANNOUNCEMENTS:	DATE	TIME	DURATION	STATION
DHHS OPIOIDS	4/21, 5/21, 6/21	VARIES	:30	KAWL/KTMX
NE ARMY NATIONAL GUARD	4/21, 5/21, 6/21	VARIES	:30	KAWL/KTMX
SERVE NEBRASKA	4/21, 5/21, 6/21	VARIES	:30	KAWL/KTMX
NEBR STATE EDUCATION	4/21, 5/21, 6/21	VARIES	:30	KAWL/KTMX
NEBR HEALTH CARE ASSOC	4/21,	VARIES	:30	KAWL/KTMX
TOBACCO FREE NEBRASKA	4/21, 5/21, 6/21	VARIES	:30	KAWL/KTMX
DHHS SAMHSA	4/21, 5/21, 6/21	VARIES	:30	KAWL/KTMX
	,,.	VARIES	:30	KAWL/KTMX
		VARIES	:30	KAWL/KTMX
		VARIES	:30	KAWL/KTMX
		VARIES	:30	KAWL/KTMX
		VARIES	:30	
				KAWL/KTMX
		VARIES	:30	KAWL/KTMX
		VARIES	:30	KAWL/KTMX
		VARIES	:30	KAWL/KTMX
In Studio Guests:				
SHOOTER JAXX BAND	4/2/21,			
MADONNA/YORK CHAMBER	4/12/21,			
TERRI/WESSELS LIVING FARM	4/13/21,			
JOHN W/BOY SCOUTS	4/15/21,			
CHRIS SLACK/CARQUEST	4/16/21,			
MADONNA/YORK CHAMBER	4/21/21,			
JASON/HIGH SCHOOL GRADUATION	4/22/21,			
MADONNA/YORK CHAMBER	4/26/21,			
KIM EPP/RELAY FOR LIFE	4/27/21,			
ERIC J/JUNE JUBILEE	4/28/21,			
ROD/LEGION BASEBALL	4/29/21,			
BEN WITH BLUE VALLEY	5/21/2021			
MADONNA/YORK CHAMBER	5/10/2021			
LISA WITH YCDC	5/12/2021			
JOHN BAKER/YORKSHIRE	5/18/2021			
MADONNA/YORK CHAMBER	5/19/2021			
TERRY/UNL LEAD PROGRAM	5/20/2021			
LAURA COLE/CAP'T RED BEARDS	5/28/2021			
BIG BLUE MILE SHOOTOUT	6/1/2021			
KRISTIN/BOWLING FOR BOOBS HILLARY/FIRST FRIDAYS	6/3/2021			
MADONNA/YORK CHAMBER	6/4/2021 6/7/2021			
KIM EPP/RELAY FOR LIFE	6/8/2021			
AMY/ELDER ABUSE AWARENESS	6/14/2021			
HEATHER/RENEWED HORIZON	6/15/2021			
MADONNA/YORK CHAMBER	6/16/2021			
COLTON/PLEASANT DALE DANCE	6/17/2021			
SHARON/SWEDISH FESTIVAL	6/17/2021			
GLEN/DEWITT DAYS	6/18/2021			
MADONNA/YORK CHAMBER	6/21/2021			
BREKKE/BIRTHDAY TOUR STUDIO	6/22/2021			
K BUTZKE/WACO DAYS	6/25/2021			
KEVIN/LIONS CLUB	6/29/2021			
MADONNA/YORK CHAMBER	6/29/2021			
SUTTON DUGOUT DAYS	6/30/2021			